MET CHOIR

2025-2026 Season
The Alpha and The Omega

Creation —Christmas — Christ— Consummation

Fall Concert
Alpha

Aleph

The Beginning
FILE TITLE

473  The Heavens are Telling

153  For the Beauty of the Earth
228  Witness
Jonah!
Deep River
90 Last Words of David
23 He Watching Over Israel
INTERMISSION
Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence
O Come, O Come, Emmanuel
Of the Father’s Love Begotten

Bogoroditse devo

Il est ne

Away in a Manger
37 Carol of the Bells

Gloria

Wexford Carol (v1)

625 Blessing

COMPOSER

Haydn

Rutter
Halloran

Dilworth

Thompson

Mendelssohn

hymnal

Lindsay. cpdl.org

hymn

Rachmaninoff/Jaworsky cpdl.org

??

Gerald Custer
Wilhousky
Randol Bass
hymn

Katie Bart

DETAILS SCRIPTURE
STB solos Ps 19:1
Gen 1:1, 3-5, 264, 27, 30b
Gen 1:31
SATB div Jo 1:1-3
Rick has
2 Sam 23:1-5
Ps 121
photocopy
photocopy
photocopy
photocopy Is 7:14,

Lk 1:26-35, 39-45

SAB + flute Lk 2:8-18

Latin SATB
photocopy

(encore)


http://cpdl.org
http://cpdl.org

Omega
Tau

80

451

579

40
521

413

165
602
627
512
119

625
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How Lovely is Thy Dwelling Place  Brahms
Locus Iste Bruckner
Prayer of the Children

Lamentations Stroope
Balm In Gilead

Salvation is Created Tchesnekoff
Power of the Cross Getty/Townend
How Can | Keep from Singing Tyler

Ev'ry Time | Feel the Spirit Dawson
Steal Away Phelps
Soon ah will be done Dawson
Agnus Dei Smith

The Ground Gijello
Worthy is the Lamb Handel
Amen Handel

Blessing

Katie Moran Bart

photocopy

Rick has

photocopy

encore



