MET CHOIR 2025-2026 Season The Alpha and The Omega

Creation—Christmas—Christ—Consummation

Fall Concert Alpha Aleph The Beginning

The Beginning					
FILE	TITLE	COMPOSER	DETAILS	SCRIPTURE	
473	The Heavens are Telling	Haydn	STB solos Gen 1:1, 3-5,	Ps 19:1 26a, 27, 30b	
153	For the Beauty of the Earth	Rutter		Gen 1:31	
228	Witness	Halloran			
	Jonah!	Dilworth	SATB div	Jo 1:1-3	
	Deep River		Rick has		
90	Last Words of David	Thompson		2 Sam 23:1-5	
23	He Watching Over Israel	Mendelssohn		Ps 121	
INTERMISSION					
	Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence	hymnal	photocopy		
	O Come, O Come, Emmanuel	Lindsay. cpdl.org	photocopy		
	Of the Father's Love Begotten	hymn	photocopy		
	Bogoroditse devo Rachmaninof	f/Jaworsky cpdl.org	photocopy	ls 7:14,	
			Lk 1:2	26-35, 39-45	
	Il est ne	??			
	Away in a Manger	Gerald Custer	SAB + flute I	_k 2:8-18	
37	Carol of the Bells	Wilhousky			
	Gloria	Randol Bass	Latin SATB		
	Wexford Carol (v1)	hymn	photocopy		
625	Blessing	Katie Bart	(encore)		

MET CHOIR 2025-2026 Season The Alpha and The Omega

Omega Tau				
80	How Lovely is Thy Dwelling Place	Brahms		
	Locus Iste	Bruckner	photocopy	
451	Prayer of the Children			
579	Lamentations	Stroope		
	Balm In Gilead		Rick has	
40	Salvation is Created	Tchesnekoff		
521	Power of the Cross	Getty/Townend		
413	How Can I Keep from Singing	Tyler		
	Ev'ry Time I Feel the Spirit	Dawson		
	Steal Away	Phelps	photocopy	
165	Soon ah will be done	Dawson		
602	Agnus Dei	Smith		
627	The Ground	Gjello		
512	Worthy is the Lamb	Handel		
119	Amen	Handel		
625	Blessing	Katie Moran Bart	encore	